IRiffeI Motocross - 32 etapa

85cc

Prova

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:53:38

S&o José - Potecas 1,500 Km

-
Il
o B

1/8/2010 13:55.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 2:38.615 14:11:56.751
(500) RODRIGO RIFFEL
1 13:54:03.009
2 1:56.235 +4.672 13:55:59.244
3 1:55.599 +4.036 13:57:54.843
4 1:52.047 +0.484 13:59:46.890
5 1:54.782 +3.219 14:01:41.672
6 1:51.563 14:03:33.235
7 1:53.146 +1.583 14:05:26.381
8 1:53.862 +2.299 14:07:20.243
9 1:55.011 +3.448 14:09:15.254
10 1:54.640 +3.077 14:11:09.894
(34) PEDRO HENRIQUE ROSA BUENO
1 13:54:03.255
2 1:58.127 +4.354 13:56:01.382
3 1:55.491 +1.718 13:57:56.873
4 1:53.773 13:59:50.646
5 1:57.164 +3.391 14:01:47.810
6 1:54.619 +0.846 14:03:42.429
7 1:54.023 +0.250 14:05:36.452
8 1:54.531 +0.758 14:07:30.983
9 1:54.649 +0.876 14:09:25.632
10 1:57.025 +3.252 14:11:22.657
(98) JOSE BRAYAN
1 13:54:02.428
2 2:09.949 +6.973 13:56:12.377
3 2:05.105 +2.129 13:58:17.482
4 2:05.584 +2.608 14:00:23.066
5 2:07.958 +4.982 14:02:31.024
6 2:07.773 +4.797 14:04:38.797
7 2:03.920 +0.944 14:06:42.717
8 2:02.976 14:08:45.693
9 2:03.094 +0.118 14:10:48.787
10 2:03.423 +0.447 14:12:52.210
(97) VINICIUS ROSA
1 13:54:05.478
2 2:10.488 +7.258 13:56:15.966
3 2:06.870 +3.640 13:58:22.836
4 2:07.399 +4.169 14:00:30.235
5 2:06.399 +3.169 14:02:36.634
6 2:05.422 +2.192 14:04:42.056
7 2:05.829 +2.599 14:06:47.885
8 2:03.230 14:08:51.115
9 2:04.555 +1.325 14:10:55.670
10 2:05.289 +2.059 14:13:00.959
(57) HENRIQUE SCHMITT
1 13:54:07.392
2 2:27.725 +0.041 13:56:35.117
3 2:29.441 +1.757 13:59:04.558
4 2:27.684 14:01:32.242
5 3:05.206 +37.522 14:04:37.448
6 2:30.528 +2.844 14:07:07.976
7 2:30.008 +2.324 14:09:37.984
8 2:28.872 +1.188 14:12:06.856
(75) LEONARDO SIMAS MACHADO
1 13:54:09.501
2 2:44.078 +5.463 13:56:53.579
3 2:45.327 +6.712 13:59:38.906
4 2:42.522 +3.907 14:02:21.428
5 2:43.380 +4.765 14:05:04.808
6 4:13.328 +1:34.713 14:09:18.136
Orbits
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